KEYSBOROUGH CHARTER BUS
2024 TIMETABLE - MORNING ROUTE

.
o,
e,
,

Warrigal py

Warrigaj pq

SALESIAN COLLEGE CHADSTONE

BOSCO CAMPUS

CHADSTONE
4//0,7
£ Sh g,
@ Wy,
]
e
[T}
£
c
=
I
OAKLEIGH 4,
o%%
Y

North ry HUNTINGDALE
y N

aih
=nin=
HUNTINGDALE P.S

OAKLEIGH
SOUTH

Centre pyq

Claringa Rd

A

spring Rd

allCln

ST ANDREW'S P.s [j5ll
Bourke py

<. CLARINDA

2
&
52
A
2
O

MOORABBIN
AIRPORT

L
Ower DandenOng Rd

SALESIAN
COLLEGE

CHADSTONE EST.1957

LEGEND
Bus Route
Major Cross Road

Trainline
Bus stop

Ferntree Gully Ry

NOTTING HILL
e
y N o
“ E
0] '[0] S
=HEE= 9
CLAYTON P.S <
]
CLAYTON @
MULGRAVE
5 o
Wellmgton Rd ) 2,
g (o)
O
fo o,
P £ y
o) S %
[ st PETER'S P.S ) 2,
5
S
3
., 2
“., SPRINGVALE
P Y
-- ST JOSEPH'S N
U0 caTHOLIC PSS %
: 3

e,

A‘.
E,OE, SPRINGVALE
UFEl RISEP.S

e,

Heathermn Rd

SPRINGVALE
SOUTH - Noble s¢
(-5 .,
%ﬁ é’ [§50 ST ANT
) 2
2 £ M
DINGLEY 2 UE.:_ O0demere St
VILLAGE 5
(-3
KEYSBOROUGH P.S | &
3
(]

o
‘-
Ol

Cheltenham Rd

P N
- DGD m
[EE sT MARK'S P.S

KEYSBOROUGH

C
KEYSBOROUGH ’l“r ch Rd
GARDENS P.s i

Perry pq

BRAESIDE

ko]
o
[
Q
1]
<
v

HONY'S P.S

Dandenong BYPass



KEYSBOROUGH CHARTER BUS
2024 TIMETABLE - ROUTES

SALESIAN
COLLEGE

CHADSTONE EST.1957

AM

Stop Pick Up Location
1 Lower Dandenong Rd outside St Marks P.S. @ PTV Stop 7.12 am
2 Westwood Blvd over Chapel Rd @ PTV Stop 7.20 am
3 Perry Rd & Westwood Blvd @ PTV Stop 7.22 am
4 Perry Rd after Church Rd @ PTV Stop 7.23 am
5 Corrigan Rd opposite Moodemere St @ PTV Stop 7.31am
6 Corrigan Rd & Noble St 7.33 am
7 View Rd & Neale St @ PTV Stop 7.36 am
8 St Johns Ave opposite St Joseph's P.S. 7.39 am
9 Fairbank Rd before Brady Ave (after school) 7.44 am
10 Bourke Rd & Murphy St @ PTV Stop 7.46 am
11 Bourke Rd & Bushland Ave West 7.47 am
12 Bunney Rd & Springs Rd @ PTV Stop 7.49 am
13 Bunney Rd & Clarinda Rd @ PTV Stop 7.50 am
14 Valley St over Jason St @ PTV Stop 7.54 am

Arrive Savio & Bosco @PTV Stop 8.20 am

PM
Stop

Depart Salesian College 3.40 pm Sharp (Wednesday only 3.00 pm)

‘ Pick Up Location

‘ Time

14 Valley St over Legon Rd @ PTV Stop 4.03 pm
13 Bunney Rd & Clarinda Rd @ PTV Stop 4.07 pm
12 Bunney Rd & Springs Rd @ PTV Stop 4.08 pm
11 Bourke Rd & Bushland Ave West 410 pm
10 Bourke Rd & Murphy St @ PTV Stop 412 pm
9 Fairbank Rd after Brady Ave @ PTV Stop 4.16 pm
8 Osborne Ave over Albert Ave @ PTV Stop 427 pm
7 View Rd & Woodward St @ PTV Stop 4.28 pm
6 Corrigan Rd & Noble St 437 pm
5 Corrigan Rd & Moodemere St @ PTV Stop 4.33 pm
4A Corrigan Rd over Woollahra Ave @ PTV Stop 4.35 pm
4 Corrigan Rd & Putt Grove @ PTV Stop 4.36 pm
3 Westwood Blvd @ first PTV Stop 4.40 pm
2 Perry Rd & Westwood Blvd @ PTV Stop 4.42 pm
1 Lower Dandenong Rd outside St Marks P.S. @ PTV Stop 4.50 pm




